
M IN I BAR
B E B I D A S

Coca Cola

Sprite 

Coca Cola sin azúcar

Agua Saborizada

Agua con/sin gas

Fernet Branca 50ml

Cerveza Rubia/Roja 473ml

Red Bull  250ml

$3.500

$3.500

$3.500

$3.500

$3.500

$4.500

$4.800

$4.000

S N A C K S

Mix frutos secos

Alfajor

Snack dulce

Barra de cereal

$3.200

$2.800

$3.500

$2.500


